
Westmoreland Youth
DAVID HIEBERT

Westmoreland Co. Correspon-
dent

MUTUAL (Westmoreland Co.)
The recent Westmoreland

County youth livestock raised a
record $99,382, according to sales
officials.

reserve grand champion market
lambs; the grand and reserve grand
champion carcass lambs; the grand
champion market hog; and the
champion and reserve champion
pair of lambs.

Inaddition, Brennen was named
champion swine fitter and show-

William Kelly, county exten-
sion director served as auctioneer
of 272 market animals offered for
sale by the youth.

Justin Fuls, of Rector sold his
1,250-pound grand champion
market steer to Hoss’s Steak and
Sea House for $3.75 per pound,
while Katie Logan, of Irwin sold
her 1,160-pound reserve grand
champion steer for $3.25 per

man, while Kristina took homethe
award for reserve champion inrate
of gain for her market lamb
projects.

In other news, Joanne Logan,
extension agent, said she saw the
fair and the auction as the culmina-
tion ofa year ofwork for the youth.

She said that Westmoreland
County’s 4-H program is perhaps
unique in that only oneout of 10of

pound.
While the buyers and pricespaid

for the other livestock were not
available Brennen and Kristina
Bierbower, of Latrobe captured
several ofthe top trophies with the
entries.

The two showed the grand and

the 3,000 youth participating in the
program actually live on farms.

In related announcements,
extension director Kelly urged
people to support a recently ini-
tiated scholarship fund created in
memory ofCathy Vance, who died
a year ago in a hunting accident

Top CrawfordDHIA Cows
OfOER - COM'S NAME BREED AGE DAYS MILK TEIN FAT
BLACK POD) FARMS

ARDELL
ORA
ABILIM

RYID HOKE FARMS
JALEES
CHITAS
KODAK
JEMBLS

O-DARLAM FARM
59

I
PHOT

RH
RH
RH

3-6
3-
4-

305
305
305

33,147
30,980
23,512

1038
924.
787

RH
RH
RH
RH'

26,599
25,748
28,824
24,800

28,232
EARL + BONITA KSIDES

145
WL-AIRE PAM

BOOTS
BELLY
MEOW
TICKY

ALAN i MONA COSTEAD
FARRAH
LARMY

ALRIGHT FARMS
NIKI

29,386

27,177
28,129
28,959
24,633

GR-H 7-9
RH 6-9

25,782
30,146

RH 6-0 305 29,496 3.1 916 3.6 1072

Livestock Sale Sets Record

Justin Fulls brings his grand champion market steer through the sale ring, while
representatives for buyer Hoss’s Steak and Sea House hold the banner and the fair
queen also Joins in.

By Protein For September 1994
HEVA
GAIL

DENIS B HALFAST
DONA

5-6
9-0

305
305

28,837
24,492

31,603

3.1
3.2

MAN + CHRIS COSHELL
PET
EOBY

EOHALD KALIHONSKI
LADSA

TDK i LIBBY HILSOI
OOHFID
CASBOH
COLT

GSEEN ACRES
SOBIN

STANOPE FANS
328

GARYKAREH FKEYENDIH
PAH

HART FAN
91

JAKES COSTEAD
IRIS

N
GR-H

28,562
24,960

881
792

3.4
3.8

GR-H 305

28,904

25,457
23,995
21,557

26,837

24,937

24,356

25,880

1133
883

835
866
875

24,898 3.1 777 3.5

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 22, 1994-A23

7-11

7-5
7-4

6-4

3-9
7-0
2-3

3-10

4-10

4-0

3-0

995

1028

886

899

867

4-
3-
5-
4-

3-0

♦-4

3-
4-
4-3
1-11

305
305
305
305

305

305

305
305
305
305

305
305

3.1
3.0
3.3

3.6
3.6
2.9
3.3

3.4

3.2

3.4
3.3
3.1
3.2

3.6
3.0

FAT

1206
1104
988

1065
1026

920
996

934

1079

983
1020
959
830

950
907

3.6
3.6
4.2

4.0
4.0
3.2
4.0

3.3

3.7

3.6
3.6
3.3
3.4

3.7
3.0

960
916
844
830

950

936

924
922
888
793

923
900

304

305
305

305

305
271
305

305

305

305

305

N
N
N

GR-H

967
938

2.8

3.0
3.1

2.8

3.2
3.4
3.6

3.0

3.2

3.3

3.0

899

844
776

818

817
812
775

815

801

799

781

3.1

4.0
3.5

3.7

3.3
3.6
4.1

3.7

4.1

3.6

3.5

1058


