### Westmoreland Youth Livestock Sale Sets Record

### **DAVID HIEBERT** Westmoreland Co. Correspondent

MUTUAL (Westmoreland Co.) The recent Westmoreland County youth livestock raised a record \$99,382, according to sales officials.

William Kelly, county extension director served as auctioneer of 272 market animals offered for sale by the youth.

Justin Fuls, of Rector sold his 1,250-pound grand champion market steer to Hoss's Steak and Sea House for \$3.75 per pound, while Katie Logan, of Irwin sold her 1,160-pound reserve grand champion steer for \$3.25 per pound.

While the buyers and prices paid for the other livestock were not available Brennen and Kristina Bierbower, of Latrobe captured several of the top trophies with the entrics.

The two showed the grand and

reserve grand champion market lambs; the grand and reserve grand champion carcass lambs; the grand champion market hog; and the champion and reserve champion pair of lambs.

In addition, Brennen was named champion swine fitter and showman, while Kristina took home the award for reserve champion in rate of gain for her market lamb projects.

In other news, Joanne Logan, extension agent, said she saw the fair and the auction as the culmination of a year of work for the youth.

She said that Westmoreland County's 4-H program is perhaps unique in that only one out of 10 of the 3,000 youth participating in the program actually live on farms.

In related announcements, extension director Kelly urged people to support a recently initiated scholarship fund created in memory of Cathy Vance, who died a year ago in a hunting accident.



Justin Fulls brings his grand champion market steer through the sale ring, while representatives for buyer Hoss's Steak and Sea House hold the banner and the fair queen also joins in.

## **Top Crawford DHIA Cows By Protein For September 1994**

- • <b>r</b> • • •	··J -	- •••			-	PRO-	1					<b>I</b> -					
OWNER - COW'S NAME	BREED	λGE	DAYS	NIIK	PROT	TEIN	FAT	FλT	NEAY	RH	5-6	305	28,837	3.1	881	3.4	<del>9</del> 67
BLACK POND FARMS									GAIL	RH	9-0	305	24,492	3.2	<b>79</b> 2	3.8	938
ARDELL	RH.	3-6	305	33,147	3.1	1038	3.6	1206	DENNIS B HALFAST								
ORA	RH	3-7	305		3.0	924 .	3.6	1104	DONHA	RH	7-11	304	31,603	2.8	899	3.1	990
ABILIN	RH	4-5	305	23,512	3.3	787	4.2	988	NARK + CHRIS CORNELL								
RYND HOME PARMS			••••	,	•••				PET	RH	7-5	305		3.0	844	4.0	
JALEES	RH	4-9	305	26,599	3.6	960	4.0	1065	RUBY	GR-H	7-4	305	24,960	3.1	776	3.5	883
CHIVAS	RH	3-8	305		3.6	916	4.0	1026	RONALD KALINOWSKI								•
KODAK	RH	5-1			2.9	844	3.2	920	LAURA	RH	6-4	305	28,904	2.8	818	3.7	1058
JEWELS	RH.	4-5		24,800	3.3	830	4.0	996	TON & LIBBY WILSON								
O-DARLAN FARM									CONFID	RH	3-9		25,457	3.2	817	3.3	
59	RH	3-0	305	28,232	3.4	950	3.3	934	CARBON	RH	7-0	271		3.4	812	3.6	
EARL + BONITA KRIDER					- · ·				COLT	RH	2-3	305	21,557	3.6	775	4.1	875
145	RH	4-4	305	29,386	3.2	936	3.7	1079	GREENE ACRES								
WIL-AIRE FARM				•					ROBIN	RH	3-10	305	26,837	3.0	815	3.7	995
BOOTS	RH	3-3	305	27,177	3.4	924	3.6	983	STANHOPE FARMS								
BELLY	RH	4-9	305	28,129	3.3	922	3.6	1020	328	GR-H	4-10	305	24,937	3.2	801	4.1	1028
NEON	RH	4-3	305	28,959	3.1	888	3.3	959	GARYKAREN FREYERNUTH								
TICKY	RH	1 <del>-</del> 11	305	24,633	3.2	793	3.4	830	PAN	RH	4-0	305	24,356	3.3	799	3.6	886
ALAN & RHONA CUSTEAD				-					HART FARM			•					
FARRAH	GR-H	7-9	305	25,782	3.6	923	3.7	950	91	RH	3-0	305	25,880	3.0	781	3.5	899
A LARINY	RH	6-9	305	30,146	3.0	900	3.0	907	JAMES CUSTEAD	<b>.</b>				• •			
ALRIGHT FARMS						•			IRIS	GR-H	4-4	305	24,898	3.1	777	3.5	867
NIKI	RH	6-0	305	29,496	3.1	916	3.6	1072									









are in the second

NG 🖉 🐔

I Individual Cow F

- Automatic indexing of each animal against the splash shield for optimum udder access and milker unit positioning.
- Individual Manual Gate Opening for emergency release & animal segregation.
- Newly Designed super-rugged space-saving Telescoping Entry Gate.
- n New "Full-Opening" sequence gates.
- Unique "S" exit gates for ease of entry and maximum exit clearance.

PATENT

- Massive Strength throughout featuring heavy-wall 21/2" O.D. square tube arches & 51/3" O.D. pipe columns.
- Galvanized structural frame & gates with heavy gauge stainless steel splash shield trough & curb.

coping Gate



#### A Division of Curtain Controllers A.T. NEWELL **(B)**

Our quality components offer benefits and value unmatched by other systems.

- \* Suspension systems are heavy duty, yet economically priced All primary & secondary pulleys have lifetime warranty Galvanized aircraft cable 7x19 used on all suspension lines
- \* Fabric materials are proven to withstand extreme weather conditions of the northeast Choices include insulated R3 or R4, uninsulated 13 oz vinyl or uninsulated transparent polyethylene with 10x10 nylon scrim
- Double hem pipe is thick wall EMT 1 02 0 D (No coupler req ) Lift line anchors are made of 11 ga galvanized steel
- \* Eramed high grade polygrid or galvanized welded wire provides a smooth surface for system to operate with less fabric wear \* Conventional System openings available from 3' to 8' height
- \* Roll up divider system openings available up to 16' heights



\*

\* Fully Automatic electric winch thermostal controlled or top quality two speed manual winch

"CALL TODAY FOR THE DEALER NEAREST YOU" All components available separately and are stocked in our Auburn, N Y warehouse

# EMPIRE AGRI-SYSTEMS, 315-253-3256 • Grant Ave., Auburn, N.Y. • FAX 315-252-2108